

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.176 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	05.03.2024	<u>CJ & JAK, J</u> <u>I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2024</u> Mr. Muralidhar Reddy Katram, learned Government Pleader for Revenue for the appellants. Heard on I.A.Nos.1 and 2 of 2024. Issue notice to respondent Nos.3 to 8. Mr. B. Venkat Rama Rao, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 2. _____ CJ (AAJ) _____ JAK, J KL/Myk	