

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: W.A.NO.176 OF 2024

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20	31.03.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> The learned Government Pleader for Assignment appearing for the appellants. Mr. B. Venkat Rama Rao, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.1 and 2. The learned Government Pleader for Assignment has concluded his submissions. List this matter on 15.04.2026. _____ MB,J _____ GPK,J va	